
 

HOUSTON INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT 
WALTRIP HIGH SCHOOL 

RHONDA HONORE’, PRINCIPAL 
 

 
 

2023 – 2024 
SHARED DECISION MAKING COMMITTEE 

 
DATE TIME LOCATION 

Thursday, September 28th 

4:30 PM – 5:30 PM Library 
Wednesday, November 29th 
Wednesday, January 24th  
Wednesday, March 27th  
Wednesday, May 22nd  

 
 
 

Committee Representatives 
Position Representative Name Email 

Principal  Rhonda Honore  rhonore@houstonisd.org 

Parent Laurie Moreland  Lauriedmoreland@gmail.com 
Parent Matt Dowiak  mattdowiak@hotmail.com 
Community Member Wendy Paul   wpaule@houstonisd.org 
Community Member Rebecca Ortega  TBD 
Business Representative Shirley Evanicky  shirley.evanicky@houstonisd.org 
Professional Staff-Teacher  Robin Vail  Robin.Vail@houstonisd.org 

Professional Staff-Teacher  Stephanie Witherspoon  Swithers@houstonisd.org 

Prof. Staff - Other School Based Prof. Anasuya Chowdhury  achowdhu@houstonisd.org 

Prof. Staff-Non-Instr. Staff Member Herson Barbosa  hbarbosa@houstonisd.org 

Professional Staff-Other Allen Moore  Alan.Moore@houstonisd.org 

Professional Staff - Other Darcy Ruffino  Druffino@houstonisd.org 

Professional Staff- Other Stephen Turner  Stephen.Turner@houstonisd.org 

Non-Instructional Employee Glenda Guidry  gguidry@houstonisd.org 
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